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Since its inception, ATLM Expo has been a pioneer in the industry, raising awareness and 
welcoming hundreds of businesses across Europe, Asia, and Africa. With successful fairs 
organized in countries such as Azerbaijan, Morocco, Nigeria, Algeria, Iraq, Russia, Ukraine, 
Romania, Bulgaria, Italy, Czech Republic, Croatia, Egypt, Tunisia, Rwanda, South Africa, Kenya, 
UAE, Kazakhstan, India, and Iran, ATLM Expo continues to expand its international fair organization 
network each year. Our mission is to create new market opportunities for participants in developing 
countries and contribute to the growth of their exports. We effectively host events in industries 
including construction, real estate, food, bakery, cosmetics, fashion, HVAC-R, and decor, proudly 
organizing dozens of fairs annually.

ABOUT

OUR EXHIBITIONS

Driven by 
expertise, 
connecting 
businesses 
worldwide 
since 1997.
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ELEVATOR |  ESCALATOR |  TECHNOLOGIES |  EQUIPMENTS

LiftExpo
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EXPO FASHION    |     TEXTILE    |     SHOES
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FOOD  |  PACKAGING  |  AGRICULTURE  |  POULTRY  |  HORECA HOTEL  |   RESTAURANT |   CAFE
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S E N E G A L
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UZBEKISTAN

BCHEXPO
BAKERY, CONFECTIONERY, HORECA, PATISSERIE, TECHNOLOGIES & MACHINERY

KAZAKHSTAN

BakeryEXPO& Confectionery

BAKERY, CONFECTIONERY, PATISSERIE, TECHNOLOGIES & MACHINERYHOTEL  |   RESTAURANT |   CAFE

KAZAKHSTAN
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CONSTRUCTION  |   BUILDING |   MACHINERY FURNITURE  |   HOME TEXTILE  |   HOUSEHOLD
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W TER
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EXPO D ENTAL  |   OR AL HEALTH  |   TECHNOLOG I ES   |   EQUI P MENTS
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HEALTHCARE  |  PHARMA  |  MEDICAL PRODUCTS
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IVORY COAST POWER & ELECTRICITY EXPO IVORY COAST HVAC R EXPO

IVORY COAST BUILD EXPO

SOME OF OUR EXHIBITIONS

IVORY COAST MEDICAL EXPOIVORY COAST FOOD EXPO



UZBEKISTAN BCH EXPO

AZERBAIJAN REEXPO NIGERIA MEGA CLIMA EXPO

NIGERIA DECOR EXPO

SOME OF OUR EXHIBITIONS



SENEGAL HVAC R EXPO UZBEKISTAN DECOR EXPO

NIGERIA FOOD EXPO MOROCCO FOODEXPO

SOME OF OUR EXHIBITIONS

IRAQ HVAC R EXPO KAZAKHSTAN BAKERY EXPO



HELPING YOU GET MORE WITH
OUR SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

16-18 April 2026

2nd INTERNATIONAL
COSMETICS, BEAUTY & HYGIENE

EXHIBITION

abidjan@atilimfuar.com

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES
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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Diamond Sponsorship Package - Main Sponsor

Our sponsorship packages will help reinforce your company’s position as an innovator and help set you apart 
from your competitors.

€ 35.000

50% discount for Exhibition Stand in special reserved area
All advertisement in newspaper/publications and digital media for show will carry Sponsor’s logo with sponsorship title.
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the invitation of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the VIP invitation of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the roll-up stands of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the cover of all printed catalogues of exhibition
4 bowhead flags with Sponsor’s design placed at the exterior of the hall entrance
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title in pre-exhibition newsletters
Sponsor’s logo, sponsorship title and link on the main webpage of the exhibition

Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on all emails to potential exhibitors and visitors
Two (2) full-page colour advertisements in the official catalogue

1000 exhibition invitation
20 VIP invitations to top level management of the sponsor

Platinium Sponsorship Package € 20.000

30% discount for Exhibition Stand in special reserved area
All advertisement in newspaper/publications and digital media for show will carry Sponsor’s logo with sponsorship title.
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the invitation of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the VIP invitation of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the roll-up stands of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the cover of all printed catalogues of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title in pre-exhibition newsletters
Sponsor’s logo, sponsorship title and link on the main webpage of the exhibition

Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on all emails to potential exhibitors and visitors
One (1) full-page colour advertisements in the official catalogue

750 exhibition invitation
15 VIP invitations to top level management of the sponsor

Gold Sponsorship Package € 15.000

20% discount for Exhibition Stand
All advertisement in newspaper/publications and digital media for show will carry Sponsor’s logo with sponsorship title.
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the invitation of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the VIP invitation of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the roll-up stands of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title on the cover of all printed catalogues of exhibition
Sponsor’s logo and sponsorship title in pre-exhibition newsletters
Sponsor’s logo, sponsorship title and link on the main webpage of the exhibition
One (1) full-page colour advertisements in the official catalogue

750 exhibition invitation
15 VIP invitations to top level management of the sponsor

*** Sponsors will be informed about the sizes of name / logo / banner being used in all visual and written materials before
signing the sponsorship agreement.
**** Only one company can have Diamond Sponsorship Package.
*** Maximum number of companies that will have Platinium Sponsorship Package is two.
*** Maximum number of companies that will have Gold Sponsorship Package is three.



 EXHIBITION BAG
SPONSORSHIP

Sponsor’s logo on Bag
distributed to all visitors

at the registration

€ 5000

VIP LOUNGE
SPONSORSHIP

€ 5000

GALA DINNER
SPONSORSHIP

Gala dinner area will be furnished
with sponsors promotional and

advertorial material and
distribution of the presentation

material will be allowed.

Furnishing of the VIP Lounge
in the exhibition area, posters,

logos and flyers of the sponsor will
be allowed and the logo the

sponsor will be on the computers.

€ 10.000

E-CATALOGUE
ADVERTISING
SPONSORSHIP

FOOTPRINT
ADVERTISING
SPONSORSHIP

€ 1500

VISITOR BADGE
SPONSORSHIP

€ 10.000

OTHER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Here you have a great opportunity to pre-empt your competitors and we have an impressive array of 
advertising spaces to help you do just that.

One Page € 250

Two Pages € 450

One full-colour advertisements
in the official e-catalogue

From the hall entrance to stand
area (application only for the

main corridor) max. 4 companies

Size : 20x9 cm

Sponsor’ logo on the Badge
disributed to all visitors at the

registration.

www.ivorycoastcbhexpo.com
Cosmetics & Beauty  & Hygiene
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CONTACT US

ADVERTISING AREAS
Here you have a great opportunity to pre-empt 

your competitors and we've an impressive array of 
advertising spaces to help you do just that.

info@irexpo.net www.irexpo.net

+90 212 273 18 18

€ 1500 € 1000

CONFERENCE 
AREA BANNER

CEILING CUBE 
BANNER IN STAND

You will have the chance to 
introduce your brand to sector 

professionals  & visitors.

An innovative and a�ordable 
alternative to showcase your 

brand on your stand

€ 1500

You can hang a two sided 
banner over your stand to be 
one step ahead among 

hundreds of other projects.

Siz

CEILING BANNER IN FOYER BANNER IN FOYER

€ 1500
You can use your own design 
to showcase your brand to 
thousands of visitors MAX 4 BANNERS MAX 6 BANNERS

MAX 2
BANNERS

   € 2000
Ceiling banners are an 
excellent way to get visitors 
attention in foyer

Size : 300x300 cm Size : 100x100x100 cm

Size : 250x100 cmSize : 250x300 cm

CEILING 
BANNER IN STAND

e : 300x100 cmSiz

ADVERTISING AREAS

BANNER IN HALL
Size : 300x250 cm

You can use your own design 
to showcase your brand to 

thousands of visitors.
€ 1300

MAX 4 BANNERS

OUTSIDE BANNER
IN THE FAIRGROUND

Size : 100x250 cm

Outside banners are an 
excellent way to get visitors 

attention.
€2000

MAX 6 BANNERS

 CONFERENCE 
AREA BANNER
Size : 300x300 cm

 You will have the chance to 
introduce your brand to sector 

professionals & visitors.

€ 800MAX 2
BANNERS

CEILING CUBE 
BANNER IN STAND

Size : 100x100x100 cm

 An innovative and affordable 
alternative to showcase your 

brand on your stand.

€ 2500

 CEILING 
BANNER IN STAND

Size : 300x100 cm

 You can hang a two sided 
banner over your stand to be 

one step ahead among 
hundreds of other projects.

€ 1200

Here you have a great opportunity to pre-empt your competitors and we have an impressive array of 
advertising spaces to help you do just that.

www.ivorycoastcbhexpo.com
Cosmetics & Beauty  & Hygiene
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2nd INTERNATIONAL
COSMETICS, BEAUTY & HYGIENE

EXHIBITION

THANK YOU!
LET’S ACHIEVE TOGETHER,

SHAPING THE FUTURE!

+90 212 273 18 18 | abidjan@atilimfuar.com | www.atilimfuar.com

CONTACT US

Cosmetics & Beauty  & Hygiene
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